

## SUNDAY AUGUST 14, 2016 CHECK IN 7:30AM - RACE STARTS 9:00AM

Location: River Bends Park (Mapleview Pavilion) 5700 22 Mile Road Shelby Township, MI 48317





Personal Protection
Specialist, LLC.





















<u>Event Features:</u> Run in honor of our fallen Michigan Police Officers. T-shirts and completion medals will be given to all runners. Bib tag timing by Hanson's Running Shop. Course hydration stations. DJ entertainment. Post race refreshments. Post race grilling provided by Weber Alliance. Awards to overall top male/female, masters, and grand masters. Course is mostly paved, some trail with rolling hills.

## **MAIL COMPLETED & SIGNED FORM TO:**

Excellent Police Equipment- Attn. Maureen Sutter 48099 Van Dyke Shelby Township, MI 48317 Make check payable to Shelby Twp. Police Honor Guard

## PROCEEDS BENEFIT SHELBY TWP. POLICE HONOR GUARD

Only pre-registered participants before 8-2-2016 will be guaranteed a race t-shirt. One entry form per runner.

All entries are non refundable.

<u>Packet Pick-up:</u> It is **HIGHLY** recommended that you pick up your race packet the day **BEFORE** the event. Early packet pick-up will be held Saturday August 13, 2016 from 10:00 AM-6:00PM at Excellent Police Equipment in Shelby Township. Race day registration and packet pick-up is available on race day for a brief time at the Mapleview Pavilion before the run from 7:30AM-9:00AM.

E-mail: backthebadgeshelby@yahoo.com - Visit our Facebook page: Back the Badge 5k Shelby Township

## [RACE ENTRY FEE - \$30.00] [AFTER 7-8-2016 \$35.00] [RACE DAY \$40.00]

| First Name  | Last Name  |  |
|---|--|--|
| Address   |  |  |
| City  | State  | Zip Code M F                                   |
| E-mail Address                                      |  | Shirt Size (Circle One) *2XL Additional \$2.00 |
| Phone Number  PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY — COMPLETE ENTIL | Birthdate Age on 8  E FORM — THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPP | Youth S M L XL                                 |

PLEASE READ THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT CAREFULLY AND SIGN BELOW BEFORE SUBMITTING ENTRY: In consideration of acceptance of my entry, I, for myself, my executors, administrators, and assignees, do hereby release and discharge Back the Badge 5k Run/Walk, the Shelby Township Police Honor Guard, its members, the city of Shelby Township, Shelby Township Parks & Rec, Hanson's Running Shop, all vendors, sponsors, supporters, volunteers and even spectators of the Back the Badge 5k Run/Walk for all claims of damages, demands, actions whatsoever in any manner arising from my participation in said event. I attest and verify that I have full knowledge of the risks involved in this event. I am physically fit, and have my personal physician's approval. I acknowledge there are no refunds. Further, I hereby grant full permission to any and all of the foregoing to use my photograph, videotape, film, motion picture, or record of my participation in this event.